SrNo.

College

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal

Course Name

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
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Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24078795

24111641

24115316

24086748

24081065

24043362

24147092

24118752

24019354

MINAKSHI

NISHIKA

VAIBHAV SHARMA

Harsher Singh

JASHANPREET

PRIYA

Rahul

VANSHAJ

HANNY

Father Name

SURJAN SINGH

SUKHDEV

MOHAN GOPAL

Baljinder Singh

KARNAIL SINGH

MANMOHAN

DASS

Mohan Sahani

KULDEEP

HARPAL SINGH

MobileNo

9350697748

9813116164

9991094033

9050385876

7357120092

9812371705

8708991852

9729379274

9896206524

DOB

29-04-2006

11-03-2007

16-05-2006

21-08-2006

31-07-2007

13-09-2007

03-04-2006

13-09-2000

16-12-2006

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

12th %

93.8000

93.8000

94.8000

93.6000

93.6000

86.0000

90.2000

87.6000

87.4000

Weightage Total

Marks
5 98.8000
5 98.8000
0 94.8000
0 93.6000
0 93.6000
5 91.0000
0 90.2000
0 87.6000
0 87.4000



SrNo. MobileNo DOB 12th % Total

Marks

Seat
Allocation
Category

Course Name Father Name Gender

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Weightage

National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

10 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24035684 ALISHA RAM RATTAN 9671243701 F 15-10-2007 HOGC 86.8000 O 86.8000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

11 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24055695 Pranjal Kamboj Rajesh Kumar 8901144612 M 23-12-2005 HOGC 80.4000 5 85.4000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

12 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24112767 AMIT OM PARKASH 9812063801 M 04-01-2007 HOGC 85.4000 O 85.4000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

13 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24106552 Vansh Ishwar chand 7015017753 M 25-12-2006 HOGC 84.6000 0 84.6000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

14 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24094161 KUNAL GHANSHYAM 9306882576 M 19-08-2006 HOGC 84.4000 0 84.4000
National Information Technology SHARMA
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

15 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24052488 SHAGUN BHUPINDER 9138280804 F 03-01-2007 HOGC 84.4000 0 84.4000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

16 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24052380 ANSHIKA SATISH 8814917228 F 11-04-2007 HOGC 83.4000 0 83.4000
National Information Technology SHARMA
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

17 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24107358 Nitin kumar Suresh Kumar 7206530864 M 29-08-2005 HOGC 81.4000 O 81.4000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

18 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24063921 Urvashi Mohinder Pal 8708848933 F 20-09-2005 HOGC 75.4000 5 80.4000
National Information Technology

College,

(Self-Finance)



SrNo. MobileNo DOB 12th % Total

Marks

Seat
Allocation
Category

Course Name Father Name Gender

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Weightage

Yamuna Nagar

19 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24049800 Rajat Bharat Bhushan 9466575490 M 20-08-2005 HOGC 75.0000 5 80.0000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

20 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24014805 DEVENDER SINGH SATISH KUMAR 9812944547 M 20-10-2006 HOGC 75.0000 5 80.0000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

21 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24111216 MANVI DHARAM VEER 8950797731 F 25-03-2007 HOGC 80.0000 O 80.0000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

22 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24070074 Suhani Kamboj Neeraj Kamboj 8059971204 F 27-02-2006 HOGC 79.8000 0 79.8000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

23 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24030921 OMKAR KAMAL SINGH 9050189748 M 27-09-2006 HOGC 78.4000 O 78.4000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

24 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24098272 Tanisha Rakam Pal 7404496626 F 07-07-2007 HOGC 77.8000 O 77.8000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

25 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24073124 VISHAL SURENDER 8571872629 M 29-09-2005 HOGC 77.6000 0O 77.6000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

26 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24045039 harsh krishan kumar 7027270309 M 15-12-2006 HOGC 77.0000 0 77.0000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

27 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24018083 DIKSHA RANI SANJAY KUMAR 8708182735 F 23-08-2005 HOGC 76.2000 O 76.2000
National Information Technology
College, (Self-Finance)
Yamuna Nagar

28 Mukand Lal Bachelor of Science with Major in 24066019 ROHIT JITENDER 8569812872 M 22-12-2004 HOGC 71.0000 5 76.0000



SrNo.

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

College

National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,

Course Name

Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24050767

24054498

24149432

24060368

24018327

24147993

24029511

24074722

24014124

VARUN KUMAR

PRABHJOT SINGH

AMULYA KAUSHIK

Aayush

Surya Kumar

Aditya

MAMTA

KUNAL

PALAK

Father Name

KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR

VIJENDER
SINGH

MUKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

Kaushal Sharma

Ish Goyal

Karan gondwal

PARDEEP

KUMAR

RAM KUMAR

SANJEEV
KUMAR

MobileNo

7056893251

7015279208

9588724577

9306946250

8307416325

7496847811

9996143305

9817865202

8950837116

DOB

17-02-2005

05-05-2005

14-11-2005

14-11-2005

18-02-2007

11-04-2005

08-04-2003

09-09-2004

26-02-2006

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

SC

SC

SC

BCA

12th %

75.0000

73.8000

69.2000

66.8000

66.4000

71.6000

69.0000

63.8000

72.6000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 75.0000
0 73.8000
0 69.2000
0 66.8000
0 66.4000
0 71.6000
0 69.0000
0 63.8000
0 72.6000



SrNo.

38

39

40

41

42

College

Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna Nagar

Course Name

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Information Technology
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Id

24062880

24028884

24152474

24120593

24050105

StudentFullName

PRINCE

Nikhil

Kunal

GURDEEP

PRAJWAL SAINI

Father Name

SANJEEV

KUMAR

Madan Lal

Satish Kumar

DHARAMBEER

ANIL KUMAR

MobileNo

9812785323

8813965378

9466110567

9809276000

9034339657

Gender DOB Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category

F 21-07-2006 BCA 60.8000

M 28-08-2004 BCA 58.2000

M 08-03-2006 BCB 68.2000

M 14-03-2006 BCB 68.2000

M 11-08-2006 BCB 62.0000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 60.8000
0 58.2000
5 73.2000
5 73.2000
5 67.0000



