## Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24078795	MINAKSHI	SURJAN SINGH	9350697748	F	29-04-2006	AIOC	93.8000	5	98.8000
2	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24111641	NISHIKA	SUKHDEV	9813116164	F	11-03-2007	AIOC	93.8000	5	98.8000
3	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24115316	VAIBHAV SHARMA	MOHAN GOPAL	9991094033	М	16-05-2006	AIOC	94.8000	0	94.8000
4	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24086748	Harsher Singh	Baljinder Singh	9050385876	М	21-08-2006	AIOC	93.6000	0	93.6000
5	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24081065	JASHANPREET	KARNAIL SINGH	7357120092	F	31-07-2007	AIOC	93.6000	0	93.6000
6	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24043362	PRIYA	MANMOHAN DASS	9812371705	F	13-09-2007	AIOC	86.0000	5	91.0000
7	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24147092	Rahul	Mohan Sahani	8708991852	М	03-04-2006	AIOC	90.2000	0	90.2000
8	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24118752	VANSHAJ	KULDEEP	9729379274	М	13-09-2000	AIOC	87.6000	0	87.6000
9	Mukand Lal	Bachelor of Science with Major in	24019354	HANNY	HARPAL SINGH	9896206524	М	16-12-2006	HOGC	87.4000	0	87.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	National College, Yamuna Nagar	Information Technology (Self-Finance)										
10	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24035684	ALISHA	RAM RATTAN	9671243701	F	15-10-2007	HOGC	86.8000	0	86.8000
11	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24055695	Pranjal Kamboj	Rajesh Kumar	8901144612	М	23-12-2005	HOGC	80.4000	5	85.4000
12	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24112767	AMIT	OM PARKASH	9812063801	М	04-01-2007	HOGC	85.4000	0	85.4000
13	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24106552	Vansh	Ishwar chand	7015017753	М	25-12-2006	HOGC	84.6000	0	84.6000
14	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24094161	KUNAL	GHANSHYAM SHARMA	9306882576	М	19-08-2006	HOGC	84.4000	0	84.4000
15	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24052488	SHAGUN	BHUPINDER	9138280804	F	03-01-2007	HOGC	84.4000	0	84.4000
16	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24052380	ANSHIKA SHARMA	SATISH	8814917228	F	11-04-2007	HOGC	83.4000	0	83.4000
17	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24107358	Nitin kumar	Suresh Kumar	7206530864	M	29-08-2005	HOGC	81.4000	0	81.4000
18	Mukand Lal National College,	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24063921	Urvashi	Mohinder Pal	8708848933	F	20-09-2005	HOGC	75.4000	5	80.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Yamuna Nagar											
19	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24049800	Rajat	Bharat Bhushan	9466575490	M	20-08-2005	HOGC	75.0000	5	80.0000
20	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24014805	DEVENDER SINGH	SATISH KUMAR	9812944547	М	20-10-2006	HOGC	75.0000	5	80.0000
21	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24111216	MANVI	DHARAM VEER	8950797731	F	25-03-2007	HOGC	80.0000	0	80.0000
22	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24070074	Suhani Kamboj	Neeraj Kamboj	8059971204	F	27-02-2006	HOGC	79.8000	0	79.8000
23	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24030921	OMKAR	KAMAL SINGH	9050189748	M	27-09-2006	HOGC	78.4000	0	78.4000
24	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24098272	Tanisha	Rakam Pal	7404496626	F	07-07-2007	HOGC	77.8000	0	77.8000
25	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24073124	VISHAL	SURENDER	8571872629	М	29-09-2005	HOGC	77.6000	0	77.6000
26	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24045039	harsh	krishan kumar	7027270309	M	15-12-2006	HOGC	77.0000	0	77.0000
27	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24018083	DIKSHA RANI	SANJAY KUMAR	8708182735	F	23-08-2005	HOGC	76.2000	0	76.2000
28	Mukand Lal	Bachelor of Science with Major in	24066019	ROHIT	JITENDER	8569812872	М	22-12-2004	HOGC	71.0000	5	76.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	National College, Yamuna Nagar	Information Technology (Self-Finance)			KUMAR							
29	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24050767	VARUN KUMAR	SANJAY KUMAR	7056893251	М	17-02-2005	HOGC	75.0000	0	75.0000
30	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24054498	PRABHJOT SINGH	VIJENDER SINGH	7015279208	М	05-05-2005	HOGC	73.8000	0	73.8000
31	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24149432	AMULYA KAUSHIK	MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA	9588724577	M	14-11-2005	EWS-AIOC	69.2000	0	69.2000
32	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24060368	Aayush	Kaushal Sharma	9306946250	M	14-11-2005	EWS-HOGC	66.8000	0	66.8000
33	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24018327	Surya Kumar	Ish Goyal	8307416325	M	18-02-2007	EWS-HOGC	66.4000	0	66.4000
34	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24147993	Aditya	Karan gondwal	7496847811	М	11-04-2005	SC	71.6000	0	71.6000
35	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24029511	МАМТА	PARDEEP KUMAR	9996143305	F	08-04-2003	SC	69.0000	0	69.0000
36	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24074722	KUNAL	RAM KUMAR	9817865202	М	09-09-2004	SC	63.8000	0	63.8000
37	Mukand Lal National College,	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24014124	PALAK	SANJEEV KUMAR	8950837116	F	26-02-2006	BCA	72.6000	0	72.6000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Yamuna Nagar											
38	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24062880	PRINCE	SANJEEV KUMAR	9812785323	F	21-07-2006	BCA	60.8000	0	60.8000
39	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24028884	Nikhil	Madan Lal	8813965378	M	28-08-2004	BCA	58.2000	0	58.2000
40	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24152474	Kunal	Satish Kumar	9466110567	M	08-03-2006	BCB	68.2000	5	73.2000
41	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24120593	GURDEEP	DHARAMBEER	9809276000	М	14-03-2006	ВСВ	68.2000	5	73.2000
42	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Science with Major in Information Technology (Self-Finance)	24050105	PRAJWAL SAINI	ANIL KUMAR	9034339657	М	11-08-2006	BCB	62.0000	5	67.0000